



2083

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		804288T	COVER	1		
2	37	881865	DECAL, Caution-Start in Gear	1	(Start In Gear)	
3	37	827282 2	DECAL, Warning, High Voltage	1		
4		804289	FUSE PULLER	1		
5	84	804290 3	WIRING HARNESS	1		
6	88	804291	FUSE, (20 Amp)	2		
7	88	804291 10	FUSE, (30 Amp)	2		
8		891824	FUSE COVER, Black	4		
9		804287T	BRACKET	1		
10	10	811188M	BOLT, (M6 x 16)	3		
11		804286T	RELAY BRACKET	1		
12	10	811188M	BOLT, (M6 x 16)	2		
13		95643M	BRACKET	1		
14	89	825096T	RELAY	1		
15	12	827205	WASHER	2		
16	11	827204	NUT, (M6)	2		
17	85	826574	BOOT	2		
18		804281T	RELAY	1		
19	12	827205	WASHER	3		
20	11	827204	NUT, (M6)	3		
21	85	804284	BOOT	2		
22		804282T	RELAY	1		
23	84	804285	CABLE	1		
24	84	804283	CABLE	1		
25	12	827205	WASHER	3		
26	11	827204	NUT, (M6)	3		
27	84	858740T 4	HARNESS	1		
NS		17461A10	TACH MODULE	1		
28		92753	RETAINER	1		
29	10	84058M	BOLT, (M6 x 20)	1		
30	13	82212M	LOCKWASHER	1		
31	12	82214M	WASHER	1		
32		804292	PLATE	1		
33	10	804602	BOLT, (M6 x 12)	3		
34	84	88439A33	BATTERY CABLE, Positive	1		
35	84	88439A 4	BATTERY CABLE, Negative	1		
36	11	40138 8	NUT, (M8)	1		
37	10	818934 12	SCREW, (M8 x 12)	1		
38		859249T 1	CONNECTOR	1		
39	84	858723T 1	HARNESS, Adaptor/Trim	1		
40	84	858914T 1	HARNESS, Trim Meter Adaptor	1		